Name of Agency -

Name Of Work -

MAA SIHASANI CONSTRUCTION;

C/0 - Ramesh Kumar,
Add- Vill - Baraharakh,
P.O+ P.S — Pakridayal,
Distt - East Champaran
Mo. No. 9939243713/6202403880
Email. — maasc2020@gmail.com
vith Fi i of
Repair of Road & C.D Work With Five Year Mm[l}te;la:;: .
-02. er M.
Package No. MR-N/2021-22-PAKRIDAYAL/-02. Un ¢

((New Maintenance Policy 2018)

Agreement No- 1= Mé&” / 002223

R.W.D (W) Div. Pakridayal |
Rate approved by i-

C.E-3, Letter No -

Construction Cost

Maintanence. Cost

S.E, RW.D, MOTIHARI

786 (WE) Date- 16.02.2022
05,02,36,271.00
01,59.32,096.00  ~

Total -

Agreement Value -

Date of Work Order

Time Of Completion

Performance Security -

Additional Performance Security :-

06,61,68,367.00

06,61,68,367.00 (Rupees Six Crore Sixty One Lakh
Sixty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven
Only).

29 03|02 2
26|06le0s2
33,70,000.00

60,000.00

Submitted to Division by B.G & N.S.C = 34,30,000.00

Security Deduct From Bill :- 5%

No Of Road :- 04 (Four)

%
’ N~
2R\
Rate %&W - 0.06 % Below, Executive Shginest

o

RALD. (W) Division
Pakandayal

B T

9T




- o
X X
= L0
- m& . .'l"-n.-.
00010001 0001000

100 00010001 (101[10010(,01000100010 0100011'_)“(1 0on1a001n
igg(rlb(l(ﬂ M1 0 ‘1203“:(109 1I:"}crlgnnlnn(n|‘i(‘ll'l1t')tln om:nnn[Hlll‘l(ntu}n}u g
! ] | 3T/
1

% o881 838 gHaS
- INITY A
NI TR INDIA N ON U DI A
HeMiooc HY g T DA SIS e e L4 ;im0 W o) :

G I‘[)‘f‘(,*“n(](1‘n‘ln1il1]n1f“‘n|(

==
2E200

0 Gy DODI U1 0G0TO00T 0001 00319 LIRS TITEI

iy et | UG D00 1 000 100G 1 000 1 Bl

O THOUSHDR

=z 3 e R e "".#‘ T P T AT T T, "“ sss
Oy ‘eéfs = NN
NN e L
— % i‘.s“”o, ;, " %0 e & % S
i NN MR

1) Ganghsoger Pyt

.
Etandard From : Agreement | P, 2, vtk
IS" Mo 2300 — 5 5 @ T, w0 H0-79/76

; made the ' 2y Llop  day of

between Executive Engineer,Rural Work Department, Works Division Pakridayal, East
|

=5
o Champaran of the one part, MAA SIHASANI CONSTRUCTION, C/O — Ramesh
D | Kumar, Add- Vill - Baraharakh, P.O+ P.S — Pakridayal, Distt - East Champaran,
Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor of the Repair of Road & C.D
p
% | Work With Five Year Maintenance Of Package No. (MR-N/21-22 Pakridayal/02
Under 3054/ (N.M.P 2018). and the employer has accepted the Bid by the contractor for
= the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein at
>
=
=
=
~]
.
7
2

a cost Rs — 06,61,68,367.00 (Rupees Six Crore Sixty One Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand
Three Hundred Sixty Seven Only)
NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as follows:
£
2. In this Agreement, words and expressions shall have
respectively Essigned to them in the Conditions of Contract
they shall be ﬁieemed to form and be read and construed as pa

the same meanings as are
hereinafter referred to, and
rt of this Agreement,

§
) A ’ g—% W.D. (W) Division
B : Ny ~ 3 A
: b 0 Moy
i B



T ol e

=

Package No. - MR-N/21 22 Pakridayal/-02 ljgp;ﬁ;qg;;lD = 110657 o

Under :- MR-3054 ( New Maintenance Policy 2018 ) ‘ ' &=

SI. Road Name Length Construction Maintenance | Amount In Rs. Cf

| Now. : (in K.M) Cost. Cost. jf

O | Madhuban Patahi To | 4.100 01,23,54,863.00 | 40,69,701.00 | 01,64,24,564.00 CE
Bhagwanpur Tola,

02 PakndaBy;! &o Chhapra | 4.030 [01,23,51,182.00 39,50,868.00 | 01,63,02,050.00 T’
ikharj, :

03 | Pakridayal To Jhikhan | 4888 01,53,22,144.00 | 49,56,676.00 | 02,0278, 820.00 T

(Tikha Tola) ) : ?:

04 | NawadaChowkTo | 3.110 | 01,02.08,082.00 76,54,851.00 | 0131,62,933.00 T

' Manjhauliya. | ' [ £

Total 16.128

05,02,36,271.00

01,59,32,096.00

06,61,68,367.00 (L_

@Wﬁ%ﬂﬁ’m

M’TS]/‘A_,

-V

iBRer
{Pakridayal.

)

=~
=
e
=
&
<
&
G
C
C
C
LS
C
<
C
C
¢

§

l



